Bias Tees
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.2
1
FBTP-10-8000
High Power, 0.01~8GHz
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Telecom
* Small Size * Satcom

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
FBTP-10-8000-S-01 - SMA (f) - SMA (f), DC in Pin, Outline A
FBTP-10-8000-S-02 - SMA (f) - SMA (f), DC in SMA (f), Outline B
FBTP-10-8000-N-01 - N (f) - N (f), DC in Pin, Outline C
FBTP-10-8000-N-05 - N (f) - N (f), DC in SMA (f), Outline D
Examples:
To order a SMA (m) - SMA (f), DC in Pin, use part number FBTP-10-8000-S-01 by noting port RF: SMA male.
Customization is available upon request.
Bias Tees